
13° CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE

GENERAL ABSOLUTO PILOTOS
Pos PILOTO CLUB

2° Reto San 
José

7° Rally La 
Congoja

57° Rally 
Montañas

50° R. Ruta 
del Sol

46° Rally 
Patrio

8° Rally 
Colima

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Angel Vazquez COPA 34 34 25 34 127
2 Gonzalo Quinteros CAMAC 26 18 15 22 81
4 Carlos Huerta Damian RAC 22 18 26 66
3 Jorge Rafael Minvielle Turquie COPA 18 26 1 18 63
5 Alfonso Chavez Mendoza COPA 22 15 12 49
6 Daniel Hernandez Morales OAC 15 13 28
7 Cesar Andrew Ibel Sandoval CAMAC 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

GENERAL ABSOLUTO NAVEGANTES
Pos NAVEGANTE CLUB

2° Reto San 
José

7° Rally La 
Congoja

57° Rally 
Montañas

50° R. Ruta 
del Sol

46° Rally 
Patrio

8° Rally 
Colima

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Stephanie Minvielle COPA 34 34 25 34 127
2 Julieta Castañon Voirol CAMAC 26 18 15 22 81
4 Carlos Alberto Lozano Sanchez RAC 22 18 26 66
3 Gabriela Alejandra Mora Nava COPA 18 26 1 18 63
5 Jaime Daniel Hernandez Gonzalez COPA 22 15 12 49
6 Jonathan Mejia Oseguera CROAC 15 13 28

0
0
0
0
0



13° CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE

GRUPO 2 PILOTOS
Pos PILOTO CLUB

2° Reto San 
José

7° Rally La 
Congoja

57° Rally 
Montañas

50° R. Ruta 
del Sol

46° Rally 
Patrio

8° Rally 
Colima

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Angel Vazquez COPA 34 34 25 34 127
2 Jorge Rafael Minvielle Turquie COPA 22 26 1 26 75
3 Alfonso Chavez Mendoza COPA 26 22 18 66
4 Daniel Hernandez Morales OAC 18 18 36

GRUPO 2 NAVEGANTES
Pos NAVEGANTE CLUB

2° Reto San 
José

7° Rally La 
Congoja

57° Rally 
Montañas

50° R. Ruta 
del Sol

46° Rally 
Patrio

8° Rally 
Colima

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Stephanie Minvielle COPA 34 34 25 34 127
2 Gabriela Alejandra Mora Nava COPA 22 26 1 26 75
3 Jaime Daniel Hernandez Gonzalez COPA 26 22 18 66
4 Jonathan Mejia Oseguera CROAC 18 18 36

GRUPO 3 PILOTOS
Pos PILOTO CLUB

2° Reto San 
José

7° Rally La 
Congoja

57° Rally 
Montañas

50° R. Ruta 
del Sol

46° Rally 
Patrio

8° Rally 
Colima

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Gonzalo Quinteros CAMAC 34 26 18 26 104
2 Carlos Huerta Damian RAC 34 25 34 93

0
0

GRUPO 3 NAVEGANTES
Pos NAVEGANTE CLUB

2° Reto San 
José

7° Rally La 
Congoja

57° Rally 
Montañas

50° R. Ruta 
del Sol

46° Rally 
Patrio

8° Rally 
Colima

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Julieta Castañon Voirol CAMAC 34 26 18 26 104
2 Carlos Alberto Lozano Sanchez RAC 34 25 34 93

0
0


